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Low End Mid-Point Hi End

Projected Total Harvest: 1,776,140 3,642,262 5,508,384

Projected Cost Recovery Harvest: 350,815 1,070,201 1,789,586

Projected Harvest Pounds: 2,692,320 8,232,867 13,832,873

Assumed Average Weight (lb.): 8 8 8

DAILY CMLTV

NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS NUMBER POUNDS

6/18 0.0% 0.0% 54 412 164 1,261 274 2,119

6/19 0.2% 0.3% 898 6,894 2,740 21,080 4,582 35,419

6/20 0.4% 0.7% 2,359 18,104 7,197 55,362 12,034 93,019

6/21 0.6% 1.2% 4,348 33,371 13,265 102,046 22,182 171,458

6/22 0.7% 2.0% 6,872 52,741 20,964 161,276 35,057 270,976

6/23 0.8% 2.8% 9,758 74,890 29,769 229,006 49,779 384,776

6/24 1.1% 3.9% 13,532 103,852 41,281 317,570 69,031 533,582

6/25 1.4% 5.2% 18,305 140,483 55,842 429,583 93,379 721,786

6/26 1.6% 6.8% 23,869 183,183 72,815 560,156 121,762 941,175

6/27 1.8% 8.6% 30,077 230,823 91,753 705,837 153,428 1,185,948

6/28 2.3% 10.8% 38,008 291,695 115,949 891,976 193,890 1,498,699

6/29 2.3% 13.2% 46,188 354,470 140,902 1,083,935 235,616 1,821,229

6/30 2.6% 15.8% 55,388 425,072 168,967 1,299,832 282,546 2,183,979

7/1 2.3% 18.0% 63,292 485,731 193,079 1,485,319 322,865 2,495,635

7/2 2.8% 20.8% 72,978 560,068 222,628 1,712,636 372,277 2,877,573

7/3 2.8% 23.6% 82,781 635,300 252,532 1,942,688 422,284 3,264,106

7/4 3.1% 26.7% 93,666 718,839 285,740 2,198,145 477,813 3,693,325

7/5 3.5% 30.2% 105,808 812,023 322,780 2,483,092 539,752 4,172,094

7/6 3.8% 34.0% 119,246 915,147 363,772 2,798,437 608,299 4,701,937

7/7 4.0% 38.0% 133,277 1,022,830 406,576 3,127,720 679,875 5,255,199

7/8 3.7% 41.7% 146,131 1,121,480 445,790 3,429,383 745,448 5,762,054

7/9 3.8% 45.4% 159,300 1,222,542 485,962 3,738,422 812,624 6,281,301

7/10 3.9% 49.3% 172,914 1,327,025 527,494 4,057,920 882,074 6,818,122

7/11 4.2% 53.5% 187,616 1,439,850 572,342 4,402,929 957,069 7,397,807

7/12 4.3% 57.8% 202,845 1,556,728 618,802 4,760,331 1,034,758 7,998,314

7/13 4.2% 62.0% 217,486 1,669,089 663,465 5,103,920 1,109,444 8,575,612

7/14 4.0% 66.0% 231,679 1,778,013 706,763 5,437,000 1,181,846 9,135,254

7/15 3.6% 69.7% 244,405 1,875,680 745,586 5,735,658 1,246,765 9,637,060

7/16 3.6% 73.3% 257,016 1,972,464 784,057 6,031,615 1,311,098 10,134,327

7/17 3.3% 76.5% 268,527 2,060,800 819,171 6,301,737 1,369,815 10,588,187

7/18 3.2% 79.8% 279,844 2,147,654 853,696 6,567,329 1,427,546 11,034,434

7/19 3.2% 82.9% 291,000 2,233,275 887,730 6,829,148 1,484,458 11,474,344

7/20 2.9% 85.8% 301,148 2,311,151 918,686 7,067,286 1,536,223 11,874,463

7/21 2.6% 88.4% 310,151 2,380,244 946,150 7,278,565 1,582,149 12,229,455

7/22 2.1% 90.5% 317,513 2,436,748 968,611 7,451,350 1,619,707 12,519,768

7/23 1.8% 92.3% 323,923 2,485,941 988,165 7,601,778 1,652,406 12,772,517

7/24 1.4% 93.8% 328,960 2,524,596 1,003,531 7,719,983 1,678,100 12,971,126

7/25 1.2% 94.9% 333,021 2,555,760 1,015,918 7,815,279 1,698,815 13,131,242

7/26 1.0% 96.0% 336,688 2,583,901 1,027,104 7,901,331 1,717,520 13,275,826

7/27 1.0% 96.9% 340,065 2,609,823 1,037,408 7,980,598 1,734,750 13,409,011

7/28 0.8% 97.7% 342,870 2,631,347 1,045,964 8,046,417 1,749,057 13,519,599

7/29 0.6% 98.3% 345,025 2,647,886 1,052,538 8,096,991 1,760,051 13,604,574

7/30 0.4% 98.7% 346,266 2,657,405 1,056,322 8,126,101 1,766,378 13,653,485

7/31 0.2% 98.9% 347,042 2,663,364 1,058,691 8,144,321 1,770,339 13,684,099

8/1 0.1% 99.0% 347,451 2,666,501 1,059,938 8,153,915 1,772,424 13,700,218

8/2 0.1% 99.2% 347,851 2,669,570 1,061,158 8,163,300 1,774,464 13,715,987

8/3 0.2% 99.3% 348,429 2,674,012 1,062,924 8,176,884 1,777,417 13,738,811

8/4 0.2% 99.5% 349,105 2,679,194 1,064,983 8,192,729 1,780,861 13,765,433

8/5 0.2% 99.7% 349,846 2,684,887 1,067,246 8,210,138 1,784,645 13,794,684

8/6 0.1% 99.8% 350,278 2,688,199 1,068,563 8,220,265 1,786,847 13,811,700

8/7 0.1% 99.9% 350,541 2,690,221 1,069,367 8,226,447 1,788,191 13,822,087

8/8 0.0% 99.9% 350,624 2,690,854 1,069,618 8,228,382 1,788,611 13,825,338

8/9 0.0% 100.0% 350,683 2,691,304 1,069,797 8,229,760 1,788,911 13,827,654

8/10 0.0% 100.0% 350,723 2,691,612 1,069,919 8,230,701 1,789,115 13,829,235

8/11 0.0% 100.0% 350,763 2,691,919 1,070,042 8,231,640 1,789,319 13,830,812

8/12 0.0% 100.0% 350,789 2,692,124 1,070,123 8,232,268 1,789,456 13,831,867

8/13 0.0% 100.0% 350,805 2,692,246 1,070,172 8,232,641 1,789,537 13,832,493

8/14 0.0% 100.0% 350,809 2,692,272 1,070,182 8,232,720 1,789,554 13,832,626

8/15 0.0% 100.0% 350,815 2,692,320 1,070,201 8,232,867 1,789,586 13,832,873
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